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
877-8082

GEORGETOWN new large 2 bedroom
basement, separate entrance, parking,large
kitchen, laundry,cable, no pets, no smoking.
$750. inclusive. 873-3929 after 6

GEORGETOWN, 2 large bedrooms, fridge,
stove, heat, hydro, microwave stand,
blinds, parking, in clean apartment building.
Avail. Dec. 1/96 Call 877-5776

GEORGETOWN bachelor apt., quiet
building, balcony, no pets, $413. inclusive,
immediately. Also one bedroom avail.
Dec. 1. $543. Working adults or seniors
preferred. 873-7580 1pm.- 6 pm.

GEORGETOWN, beautiful 2 br. ground
floor, with balcony overlooking ravine
backyard. Parking. $725. + utilities.(416)560-
6227

GEORGETOWN, December 1, Rexway,
3 bedroom apartment, stove, fridge, ample
parking $775. plus hydro. 416-536-2430

GEORGETOWN, privacy and independent,
self- contained, ground level, one bedroom,
2 blocks Downtown, drapes, carpet, stove
and fridge, bright out look and cozy,
first/last. 877-1195

—

LARGE 2 bedroom apt. $650. plus utilities,
adults preferred. Avail. Dec. 1. 877-3462

ONE & two bedroom apts. avail. Nov. 1,
$608. & $660. month. plus hydro/water.

fher (Whiting)
Scotland
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Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

« Real Estate needs
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ONE bedroom apt. available in Acton,
freshly decorated, appliances, one parking
space, $600/net, references, no pets.
878-7398

ONE BEDROOM apt. for rent in
Georgetown, avail. Nov.17th, $550. plus
hydro, firstlast. 877-7851 or(519) 853-3742

ONE bedroom basement apartment avail.
Jan. 1,97, totally self-contained, $625/mth
plus utilities, first/last, references. Call
Glenda Hughes, Johnson Associates.
877-5165

ONE bedroom, very bright apartment,
would suit single female, laundry and
utilities included. $550. month. Avail.
immediately. Call 873-1599

ROCKWOOD, 3 bed. apt. avail. Dec. 1,
$575. plus utilities. Call Unique Cabs,
905-632-0029

ROCKWOOD, One & two bedroom apts.
$600. all inclusive & $725. plus hydro. Avail.
iImmediately. References. First/last. Call
evenings (519) 856—4170

LARGE one bedroom basement apt.,
outskirts of Georgetown. Large windows,
fireplace a/c, parking, laundry. Suitable for
one non smoking person. Heat/hydro
included. $650. month, no pets,First, last
& references. Avail. Nov. 1.905-702-0852

SPACIOUS large one bedroom apartment
in private home, 2 levels, laundry, fireplace,
yard, parking, all inclusive, non-smoker
no pets. $700/mth, first/last. Jan. 1/97.
853--0479 or 853-5372

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, beautifully
decorated, Downtown Acton, avail.
Nov.1.$750. plus hydro. First/last.
Responsible couple preferred. No pets.(519)
853-4721

SPACIOUS, bright one bedroom, ground
level tri-plex, back yard, bus route, $585/mth.
877-9458

Condominiums
for rent g

ROCKWOOD, 2 bedroom condo
(townhouse) walkout from finished rec

room, fridge, stove, $850. month. plus
utilities. Call 905-854-2309, 9 - 6

l!:m Houses for rent

SMALL BUNGALOW FOR RENT
Winston Churchill/Steeles area. Preferred
couple will have background with child &
youth special education and would be
willing to provide occassional respite for
a special young person in exchange for

negotiable rent. References required.
Respond to:
Box 2343, c/o The Independent/Free
Press, 211 Armstrong Ave.,
Georgetown,

ON, L7G 4X5

2 bedroom semi, newly renovated, central
Georgetown, $750. month, negotiable,
plus utilities. 1st & last, references. Avail.
Dec. 1. Call Sheri or Randy. 877-7043

2100 sq. ft. executive bungalow, vaulted

. ceilings, sunken living room, 3 br., 3 ba.,

5 appl., asking $1450. per month. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

ARE you blowing more than $972. on
rent”Free report reveals how to use "Free

thousands when you buy your first home.
Free recorded message 1-800-644-7523
24 hrs. Compliments of Wildwood Realty

| Inc.
877-0972

' CAR RENTALS

é%"?ﬂ:
* NEW VEHICLES
* LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES

* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
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